

J S University Shikohabad, Firozabad (U.P.)

JSU/RAC/2019/002

Date- 14-05-2019

The RAC (Research Advisory Committee) Meeting held on 14-05-2019 at 12:30 PM in VC Office Administrative building J.S. University, Shikohabad

RAC Minutes of Meeting

• Prof. Hari Mohan Sharma	Vice Chancellor	Chair Person 🕹
• Dr. R.P.S. Pundhir	Director	Member W
• Mr. Pradeep Gupta		Iindustrial Person
• Dr. I. J. Nigam	Professor	External expert
Dr. Sarvesh Mishra	Professor	External expert
• Dr. R. A. Kushwah	Professor	Member
• Prof. M.P. Gupta	Professor	Member
Dr. Rajesh Singh	Asst. Professor	Member
• Dr. Mamta	Professor	Member
• Dr. R.K. Srivastava	Professor	Member
• Dr. Gaurav Kumar Gupta	Asst. Professor	Member 🚱
• Dr. P. P. Singh	Asst. Professor	Member Bry
Dr. Sanjay Yadav	Asst. Professor	Member Sanju
• Dr. S. D. Singh	Professor	Member 505
• Dr. Amit Kumar Chaturvedi	Asst. Professor	Dean Research
		-

These members were present in the meeting

After formal welcome of VC Prof. Hari Mohan Sharma the meeting will be started

Website: jsu.ac.in



J S University Shikohabad, Firozabad (U.P.)

Agenda-1 Decision on Course Work for PET-2019 Students

RAC Recommended to start the course work dated 10-06-2019

Meeting is over after vote of thanks by Chair Person Prof. Hari Mohan Sharma

Chair Person Prof. Hari Mohan Sharma

Address: J.S. University, 5 KM Mainpuri Road, Shikohabad Contact: jsuniversityshikohabad@gmail.com

Website: jsu.ac.in